
  

 

 
P.O. Box 270 

Scone, NSW, 2337 
www.sconepoloclub.com.au 

Scone Polo Club Inc 

Playing member    

NSW & Qld Players. 

Date:   30/07/2011 

 

To all Polo players, 

Re: Northern NSW Spring Polo 2011 

The Scone Polo Club is working with Ellerston Polo Club this Spring season to lift the level of polo in the 

NSW North at a Club level.  In association with NSWPA, we have been instrumental in organising five and 

potentially seven consecutive weekends at which an 8 goal team can play together. 

 The dates (as per NSWPA calendar) are as follows;  

 

Scone:   Dougal Archibald memorial Spring league  (8 goal)         September   16/17/18 

Scone: Carnival  (Macintyre Cup)     (8 goal)                               September  24/25 

Ellerston:      (Archibald/Cudmore ) (8 goal)                          October     1/2     

Ellerston:    (Archibald/Cudmore)    (8 goal)                                                October    8/9 

Scone:         Hector King                     (max 10 goal)           October    13/14/15/16 

 

A number of players have shown their interest to play with and pay for a professional player from Sydney 

or Queensland to make up the team handicap.  

We ask all players, 3 goals and above, to contact Dave Bettington (0428 688750) to express their interest in 

joining a team, detailing their charges for the forthcoming Northern Spring Polo season. 

As part of our incentive package to attract better players to the North, we have arranged stabling and horse 

yards at NO charge, plus billeting with Club member families to help reduce costs for any travelling players. 

Our aim is to strike a balance between a reasonable level of polo on reasonable grounds at an affordable 

price. Your support will make this happen. 

Please don’t hesitate to contact a Committee member of the Scone polo for any further assistance. 
(contact name and telephone numbers listed on the next page). 

Yours sincerely, 

 

 

Mack Lee Warner 
President SPC 
 
 



  

 

 
P.O. Box 270 

Scone, NSW, 2337 
www.sconepoloclub.com.au 

Scone Polo Club Inc 

Committee 
 
President: Mack Lee-Warner 6543 6207 / 0408 682 539 mack.lee-warner@bigpond.com 
 
S/ Vice Pres: Peter White 6546 1123/ 0407 897 4 07 peter@belltrees.com 
 
Vice President: Al Simson 6540 7250 / 0408 605 230 asimson@bigpond.com.au 
 
Club Captain: David Bettington 65466282/ 0428 688 750 david.bettington@bigpond.com 
 
Treasurer: Nigel Russell 6545 2545/ 0417217187 sconepoloclub@bigpond.com 
 
Secretary: Adam O’Regan 0421 721 733 adam@sconerealestate.com.au 
 
Tournament Committee: 
 
Anto White 6546 1121/ 0428 279212 anto.white@belltrees.com  
Alex Warner 6544 3144 / 0418 285 351 alex.warner@rbsmorgans.com  
Doug Munro 6545 4153 / 0401 290 164 doug_munro@hotmail.com  
Jeremy Metcalf 65458188/ 0427 457 417 meteq@bigpond.com  
 
Committee 
 
Roger Sawyer 6545 3995 rsa55594@bigpond.net.au  
Ian McDuie 65466294 /0425 24 658 idmcduie@gmail.com  
James Archibald 6545 8137 / 0427 458 137 jamessallyarchibald@westnet.com.au  
Frank Bragg 6543 7345 / 0429 827 479 cambria@activ8.net.au  
Duncan Macintyre 6545 7231/ 0427 457 231 tinagroo_m4@esat.net.au  
Bill Scott 4929 4303 / 0418 204 555 wjs@miridian.com.au  
Scott White 6545 1916 / 0418 488 742 scottfwhite@bigpond.com  
Joe Ryan 6545 2332 / 0429 990 701 ryan.2203@bigpond.com  
Andrew Badgery 6571 1855 / 0428 746 114 abadgery@bigpond.net.au  
Ed Archibald 0487458137 earchibald@transcont.com.au  
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